

a part of **J&J** Gaming Charity

## **Application**

OUR TRADITION

TODAY

Must be submitted by March 31, 2023 at the St. Anthony Parish Office. The recipient will be notified by SAHS and the scholarship will be noted in the student's financial aid package. The Scholarship will be awarded for the student's entire high school career. Answers should be typed on a separate paper if necessary.

Student's Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_Graduated From: \_\_\_\_\_

Parent's Name: \_\_\_\_\_

School Activities (list all activities, how long you have participated in them, and why they are important to you):

Why have you chosen to attend St. Anthony High School?:

Current (School):

How will receiving this scholarship help you and your family?:

How will this scholarship help you attain your long-term goals?:

What is special about St. Anthony High School?:

Submit application to: St. Anthony Parish Office Attn: Mrs. Carrie Koenig 101 E. Virginia Ave, P.O. Box 764 Effingham, IL 62401 ckoenig@stanthony.com



Submit financial aid application to: https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/4JR02